
走幅跳
ｸﾗｽ 種目 ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 表彰状 大会新 県新
M35 走幅跳 10-0935 山藤　暢 35 高崎 5.42 1 優勝
M40 走幅跳 10-1148 新井　英治 41 高崎 5.17 1 優勝
M40 走幅跳 14-1397 土田　一雄 40 神奈川 4.00 2 第二位
M45 走幅跳 10-1077 安野　満夫 46 桐生 5.17 1 優勝
M45 走幅跳 10-1109 斉藤　克己 45 大泉 5.38 2 第二位
M45 走幅跳 9-0212 大貫　孝 48 栃木 5.29 3 第三位
M50 走幅跳 10-0364 福田　登 53 大泉 5.24 1 優勝
M50 走幅跳 13-1264 川崎　昭二 54 東京 5.16 2 第二位
M50 走幅跳 10-1077 加藤　利一 52 渋川 4.44 3 第三位
M55 走幅跳 10-0967 中山　邦男 59 吾妻 3.19 1 優勝
M60 走幅跳 10-0516 中嶋　良雄 63 高崎 4.42 1 優勝
M60 走幅跳 10-0240 板橋　正夫 60 太田 4.42 2 第二位
M65 走幅跳 10-1003 岡野　知之 68 前橋 3.83 1 優勝
M70 走幅跳 11-0575 佐藤　元美 74 埼玉 3.36 1 優勝
SM30 走幅跳 10-0982 阿佐美　守彦 33 伊勢崎 6.12 1 優勝

走高跳
クラス 種目 ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 表彰状 大会新 県新
M35 走高跳 10-0935 山藤　暢 35 高崎 1.65 1 優勝
M40 走高跳 10-1148 新井　英治 41 高崎 1.40 1 優勝
M55 走高跳 10-1123 鎌田　満 57 大泉 1.40 1 優勝
M60 走高跳 12-0949 鈴木　文男 62 千葉 1.45 1 優勝 ○ タイ
M60 走高跳 9-0402 岡田　正 64 栃木 1.30 2 第二位
M60 走高跳 10-0516 中嶋　良雄 63 高崎 1.10 3 第三位
M65 走高跳 10-1030 三木　秀雄 65 富岡 1.20 1 優勝
M65 走高跳 13-1023 渕岡　繁 66 東京 1.10 2 第二位
M65 走高跳 10-1003 岡野　知之 68 前橋 1.10 3 第三位
M70 走高跳 11-0575 佐藤　元美 74 埼玉 1.05 1 優勝

三段跳
ｸﾗｽ 種目 ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 表彰状 大会新 県新
M50 三段跳 13-1264 川崎　昭二 54 東京 11.19 1 優勝
M50 三段跳 10-0364 福田　登 53 大泉 10.79 2 第二位
M50 三段跳 10-1077 加藤　利一 52 渋川 8.54 3 第三位
M55 三段跳 10-O967 中山　邦男 59 吾妻 8.59 1 優勝
M60 三段跳 10-0240 板橋　正夫 60 太田 9.61 1 優勝
M60 三段跳 10-0202 本多　和彦 63 高崎 9.36 2 第二位
M60 三段跳 09-0402 岡田　正 64 栃木 8.81 3 第三位
M65 三段跳 11-0857 林　俊次 65 埼玉 8.74 1 優勝
M70 三段跳 11-0575 佐藤　元美 74 埼玉 7.30 1 優勝

棒高跳
クラス 種目 ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 表彰状 大会新 県新
M45 棒高跳 10-0689 安野　満夫 46 桐生 3.40 1 優勝
M60 棒高跳 10-0202 本多　和彦 63 高崎 3.00 1 優勝 タイ
M60 棒高跳 12-09４９ 鈴木　文男 62 千葉 2.60 2 第二位

円盤投
クラス 種目 ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 表彰状 大会新 県新
M40 円盤投 09-0458 森田　雄一 44 栃木 28.50 1 優勝
M40 円盤投 10-1154 松本　哲 43 桐生 14.57 2 第二位
M45 円盤投 10-1090 宮崎　忠明 45 吾妻 23.91 1 優勝
M45 円盤投 20-0593 松澤　洋 45 長野 22.36 2 第二位
M45 円盤投 09-0452 佐々木　泰之 46 栃木 21.80 3 第三位
M50 円盤投 20-0202 澤口　通洋 51 長野 34.59 1 優勝



M50 円盤投 10-0402 根岸　正彦 53 伊勢崎 27.71 2 第二位
M50 円盤投 10-0459 金子　健司 50 吾妻 26.94 3 第三位
M50 円盤投 10-0436 小林　稔 54 大泉 22.73 4
M55 円盤投 12-0811 緒方　敏博 59 千葉 30.33 1 優勝
M55 円盤投 10-0710 椎名　隆 56 高崎 24.84 2 第二位
M55 円盤投 10-0658 森田　庄治 55 AC王山 23.89 3 第三位
M55 円盤投 10-0668 坂本　正樹 57 高崎 22.03 4
M55 円盤投 10-0489 阿部　恵一 56 沼田 21.10 5
M55 円盤投 10-0651 宮澤　学 59 藤岡 19.20 6
M60 円盤投 11-0059 石田　成仙 60 埼玉 28.88 1 優勝
M65 円盤投 11-0105 鈴木　照見 65 埼玉 34.44 1 優勝
M65 円盤投 13-2986 奥平　邦男 66 東京 31.28 2 第二位
M65 円盤投 10-0134 齋藤　功 69 大泉 26.79 3 第三位
M70 円盤投 13-2142 高世　秀夫 72 東京 22.83 1 優勝
M70 円盤投 14-1419 川副　護 70 神奈川 21.03 2 第二位
M80 円盤投 10-0929 阿佐美　孝一 82 桐生 18.12 1 優勝
M80 円盤投 10-1100 小松原　将汎 81 富岡 15.30 2 第二位

やり投げ
クラス 種目 ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 表彰状 大会新 県新
M40 やり投げ 10-1054 渡　一浩 42 吾妻 25.48 1 優勝
M40 やり投げ 10-1154 松本　哲 43 桐生 24.80 2 第二位
M45 やり投げ 20-0593 松澤　洋 45 長野 42.48 1 優勝
M50 やり投げ 10-0436 澤口　通洋 51 長野 39.84 1 優勝
M50 やり投げ 10-0436 小林　稔 54 大泉 37.76 2 第二位
M55 やり投げ 10-0283 川島　修 56 大泉 37.61 1 優勝
M55 やり投げ 13-2086 清水　信好 59 東京 35.67 2 第二位
M55 やり投げ 10-0710 椎名　隆 56 高崎 27.50 3 第三位
M55 やり投げ 10-0668 坂本　正樹 57 高崎 25.68 4
M55 やり投げ 11-0792 原沢　勲 59 埼玉 16.95 5
M55 やり投げ 10-0409 増尾　健二 59 大泉
M60 やり投げ 21-0137 山本　敬一 60 静岡 36.85 1 優勝
M60 やり投げ 13-3159 芳川　徹 62 東京 28.24 2 第二位
M65 やり投げ 13-2986 奥平　邦男 66 東京 24.87 1 優勝
M65 やり投げ 10-0841 布施　武博 66 藤岡
M70 やり投げ 10-0132 石倉　富次 70 太田 26.25 1 優勝
M70 やり投げ 11-0883 小川　忠隆 70 埼玉 20.75 2 第二位
M70 やり投げ 16-0161 金子　慎二 70 新潟
M75 やり投げ 10-0056 大谷　俊男 79 桐生 19.36 1 優勝
M80 やり投げ 10-1100 小松原　将汎 81 富岡 17.74 1 優勝

砲丸投
クラス 種目 ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 表彰状 大会新 県新
M35 砲丸投 10-0981 福田　智久 39 吾妻 6.19 1 優勝
M40 砲丸投 09-0458 森田　雄一 44 栃木 9.91 1 優勝
M40 砲丸投 10-1054 渡　一浩 42 吾妻 8.51 2 第二位
M40 砲丸投 10-1154 松本　哲 43 桐生 7.04 3 第三位
M45 砲丸投 10-1090 宮崎　忠明 45 吾妻 8.67 1 優勝
M45 砲丸投 10-0825 齋藤　正 49 太田 7.77 2 第二位
M45 砲丸投 09-0452 佐々木　泰之 46 栃木 7.62 3 第三位
M50 砲丸投 10-0459 金子　健司 50 吾妻 9.00 1 優勝
M50 砲丸投 10-0436 小林　稔 54 大泉 7.88 2 第二位
M55 砲丸投 13-2086 清水　信好 59 東京 9.44 1 優勝
M55 砲丸投 10-0668 坂本　正樹 57 高崎 8.73 2 第二位
M55 砲丸投 10-1123 鎌田　満 57 大泉 8.09 3 第三位
M55 砲丸投 10-0658 森田　庄治 55 AC王山 8.03 4
M55 砲丸投 10-0489 阿部　恵一 56 沼田 7.72 5



M60 砲丸投 11-0059 石田　成仙 60 埼玉 12.17 1 優勝 ○
M60 砲丸投 21-0137 山本　敬一 60 静岡 9.85 2 第二位
M65 砲丸投 11-0105 鈴木　照見 65 埼玉 10.99 1 優勝
M65 砲丸投 10-0841 布施　武博 66 藤岡 7.32 2 第二位
M70 砲丸投 13-2142 高世　英夫 72 東京 9.16 1 優勝
M70 砲丸投 14-1419 川副　護 70 神奈川 8.99 2 第二位
M70 砲丸投 11-0883 小川　忠隆 70 埼玉 8.29 3 第三位
M70 砲丸投 10-0829 宮永　実 70 大泉 8.14 4
M70 砲丸投 10-0132 石倉　富次 70 太田 7.50 5
M75 砲丸投 10-0056 大谷　俊男 79 桐生 7.65 1 優勝
M80 砲丸投 10-1100 小松原将汎 81 富岡 8.05 1 優勝
SM30 砲丸投 10-1014 小川　智之 33 北群馬 10.67 1 優勝 ○

ハンマー投
クラス 種目 ナンバー 氏名 年齢 所属 記録 順位 賞状 大会新 県新
M35 ハンマー投 10-0981 福田　智久 39 吾妻 7.35 1 優勝
M50 ハンマー投 20-0202 澤口　通洋 51 長野 41.21 1 優勝 ○
M50 ハンマー投 10-0402 根岸　正彦 53 伊勢崎 29.57 2 第二位
M60 ハンマー投 11-0059 石田　成仙 60 埼玉 32.00 1 優勝
M65 ハンマー投 11-0105 鈴木　照見 65 埼玉 31.28 1 優勝
M70 ハンマー投 13-2142 高世　英夫 72 東京 32.13 1 優勝


